Garrard County and parts of

Form for filing Rate Schedules FOR Lincoln and Madison Counties
! = Community, Town or City

s P.S.C. KY. NO.
7th Revised SHEET NO. 1
GARRARD:- COUNTY WATER ASSO0C., INC. CANCELLING P.S.C. KY NO.

6th Revised SHEET NO. 1

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE
PER ONIT

RESIDENTIAL, FARM, AND SMALL COMMERCIAL

5/8" x 3/4" Meter Schedule

First 1,000 Gallons $ 9.74 (Minimum Bil11)

Next 1,000 Gallons 4,84 per 1,000 Gallons
Next 1,000 Gallons 3.74 per 1,000 Gallons
Next 2,000 Gallons’ 3.54 per 1,000 Gallons
A1l Qver 5,000 Gallons 3.24 per 1,000 Gallons

LARGE COMMERCIAL, DAIRY FARM, AND SCHOOL CONNECTIONS
1" Meter Schedule

.irst 5,000 Gallons. $25.40 (Minimum Bil1l)
A1l Over 5,000 Gallons 3.24 per 1,000 Gallons

1 and 1/2" Meter Schedule

First 10,000 Gallons $41.60 (Minimum Bil1)
A1l Over 10,000 Gallons 3.24 per 1,000 Gallons

2" Meter Schedule

First 25,000 Gallons ‘ $90.20 (Minimum Bill)
A1l Over 25,000 Gallons : 3.24 per 1,000 Gallons
BULK SALES ' PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
OF KENTUCKY
$4.25 per 1,000 Gallons EFFECTIVE
Rates based on monthly consumption.
Penalty of 10% to all unpaid bills 20 days from date of bill. MAY 10 2000
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5011,
\{UFIW \“
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Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in

No. dated . C;Q\ ¢




